

Kersey Area Chamber of Commerce
2024 Meeting Schedule

All meetings are held at the Kersey Community Center at 215 2nd Street in Kersey at 5:45 pm unless otherwise noted.

Monday, January 8, 2024 (changed due to New Year’s Day holiday)
Monday, February 5, 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024
Monday, July 1, 2024
Monday, August 5, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024 (changed due to Labor Day)
Monday, October 7, 2024
Monday, November 4, 2024
Monday, December 2, 2024
